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Kat.č. Pohl. Barva Tř. Poř. Známka Titul Jméno psa Majitel Stát Chovatel Stát
x
SVĚTOVÝ VÍTĚZ, CACIB
39801 pes žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS, CACIB, BOB RENUAR BURZHUA BRUNO FERUBKO Ludmila LVA FERUBKO Ludmila LVA
40099 fena strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS, CACIB LOUISE-MARIE DE EL MENCEY LOCO BOSSIS Philippe et Marie-France FRA FERRER TAVIO Alfonso Emilio ESP
x
SVĚTOVÝ VÍTĚZ MLADÝCH
40083 pes strakoš TM 1 výborná Nejlepší mladý FLAVIUS DU BOIS DE SAINT-CYR BERNARD Odile FRA BERNARD Odile FRA
40119 fena strakoš TM 1 výborná Nejlepší mladý HOLLEUFER'S HYACINT DA REVOLTINA SENORIS CARBALLO Carlos ESP HOLLEUFER Dennis DNK
x
Res. CACIB
40058 pes strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS, RCACIB A'VIGDORS CHAMPAGNE PETILLANT ERSHOVA L. RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
40102 fena strakoš TO 2 výborná RCACS, RCACIB ZECUDAS FOREVER N'EVER GJERSRUD Merethe NOR GJERSRUD Merethe NOR
x
CACS
39801 pes žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS, CACIB RENUAR BURZHUA BRUNO FERUBKO Ludmila LVA FERUBKO Ludmila LVA
39869 fena žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS ABIGEIL BLECKBERRI FOR FRENCH MIRACL UTINCOVA Irina RUS SELIVANOVA RUS
39786 pes plavá TO 1 výborná CACS FADEL SLAVIERO BULL WILRYCX Yves BEL SLAVIERO Augusto BRA
40014 fena plavá TO 1 výborná CACS C'EST LA VIE VAN HET BULLENPARADIJS DE JONG Corina NLD DE JONG C. J. NLD
40058 pes strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS, RCACIB A'VIGDORS CHAMPAGNE PETILLANT ERSHOVA L. RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
40099 fena strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS, CACIB LOUISE-MARIE DE EL MENCEY LOCO BOSSIS Philippe et Marie-France FRA FERRER TAVIO Alfonso Emilio ESP
x
Res. CACS
39759 pes žíhaná MT 1 výborná RCACS A'VIGDORS REFLECT DE LA GLOIRE DE MES PARENTS KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
39887 fena žíhaná TO 2 výborná RCACS HOLLEUFER'S EDALEN'E DYMEK Edyta POL HOLLEUFER Dennis DNK
39959 pes plavá MT 1 výborná RCACS WUM V.D. MESTREECHTENEERKES MEERTEN Jack / MEERTEN-DERKS Irene NLD MEERTEN-DERKS Irène NLD
40017 fena plavá TO 2 výborná RCACS EDEN BERGAMOTE PERRAIN Martine FRA CARTER Julie FRA
40055 pes strakoš MT 1 výborná RCACS ETHEL DE LA COMBE D'OPALE GARCIA Alphonse CHE PEYRE Cathy FRA
40102 fena strakoš TO 2 výborná RCACS, RCACIB ZECUDAS FOREVER N'EVER GJERSRUD Merethe NOR GJERSRUD Merethe NOR
x
Vítězové tříd
39811 pes žíhaná TCH 1 výborná HUBLOT DE LA PARURE VOMERO Vincenzo ITA VAN RAAMSDONK Dimitry BEL
39759 pes žíhaná MT 1 výborná RCACS A'VIGDORS REFLECT DE LA GLOIRE DE MES PARENTS KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
39822 pes žíhaná TM 1 výborná A'VIGDORS LEGION D'HONNEUR KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
39801 pes žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS, CACIB RENUAR BURZHUA BRUNO FERUBKO Ludmila LVA FERUBKO Ludmila LVA
39898 fena žíhaná TCH 1 výborná A'VIGDORS BIS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
39858 fena žíhaná MT 1 výborná EXCELLENZ V. MOEZEL'S OEVER BROERSMA-V. D. WEI Angelyc NLD BROERSMA-V. D. WEI Angelyc NLD
39926 fena žíhaná TM 1 výborná JARRETELLE DE LA PARURE DZIKIEWICZ Joanna POL VAN RAAMSDONK Dimitry BEL
39869 fena žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS ABIGEIL BLECKBERRI FOR FRENCH MIRACL UTINCOVA Irina RUS SELIVANOVA RUS
39950 fena žíhaná TV 1 výborná Nejlepší veterán FRENCH AFFAIR'S DONNA OLYMPIA SAIRA Toni et IHALAINEN-SAIRA Noora FIN MNIELSEN Steen et KRAGH Erik DNK
39978 pes plavá TCH 1 výborná ARNOLD ANDERSEN Mia DNK SCHOUW VENO Louise DNK
39959 pes plavá MT 1 výborná RCACS WUM V.D. MESTREECHTENEERKES MEERTEN Jack / MEERTEN-DERKS Irene NLD MEERTEN-DERKS Irène NLD
39990 pes plavá TM 1 výborná CONSTANTIN L'AMOUREAUX AT ANGEL HEART DRAGOS Stan RUM DRAGOS Stan ROM
39786 pes plavá TO 1 výborná CACS FADEL SLAVIERO BULL WILRYCX Yves BEL SLAVIERO Augusto BRA
40025 fena plavá TCH 1 výborná BUTSEFAL TERRI FOR PALEVYH BULDOGOV KURENKOVA Alla RUS KOZHEVNIKOVA Elena RUS
40003 fena plavá MT 1 výborná BABYBULLS OSTA BJORNSEN Kari NOR BJORNSEN Kari NOR
40039 fena plavá TM 1 výborná JEWEL OF PEARL'S OF ARIADNE'S BULLDOGS LUKACS Adrienne HUN LUKACS Adrienne HUN
40014 fena plavá TO 1 výborná CACS C'EST LA VIE VAN HET BULLENPARADIJS DE JONG Corina NLD DE JONG C. J. NLD
40077 pes strakoš TCH 1 výborná SCOOTER VAN WILCORA BROOS-MERK Christa NLD SCHUURMAN-V. DWILDENBERG NLD
40055 pes strakoš MT 1 výborná RCACS ETHEL DE LA COMBE D'OPALE GARCIA Alphonse CHE PEYRE Cathy FRA
40083 pes strakoš TM 1 výborná Nejlepší mladý FLAVIUS DU BOIS DE SAINT-CYR BERNARD Odile FRA BERNARD Odile FRA
40058 pes strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS, RCACIB A'VIGDORS CHAMPAGNE PETILLANT ERSHOVA L. RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
40106 fena strakoš TCH 1 výborná CASSANDRE AU COEUR TENDRE BUNGARO Arcangelo ITA BUNGARO Arcangelo ITA
40092 fena strakoš MT 1 výborná A'VIGDORS GARGAMELLE KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
40119 fena strakoš TM 1 výborná Nejlepší mladý HOLLEUFER'S HYACINT DA REVOLTINA SENORIS CARBALLO Carlos ESP HOLLEUFER Dennis DNK
40099 fena strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS, CACIB LOUISE-MARIE DE EL MENCEY LOCO BOSSIS Philippe et Marie-France FRA FERRER TAVIO Alfonso Emilio ESP
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x
CACS
13576 pes žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS, BOB RENUAR BURZHUA BRUNO FERUBKO Ludmila LVA FERUBKO Ludmila LVA
13628 fena žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS DASHIN DOM RASSVETNAJA ZWEZDA CHIRKST Darya RUS CHIRKST Darya RUS
13554 pes plavá MT 1 výborná CACS WUM V.D. MESTREECHTENEERKES MEERTEN Jack / MEERTEN-DERKS Irene NLD MEERTEN-DERKS Irène NLD
13727 fena plavá TO 1 výborná CACS BUTSEFAL TERRI FOR PALEVYH BULDOGOV KOZHEVNIKOVA Elena RUS KOZHEVNIKOVA Elena RUS
13760 pes strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS A'VIGDORS CHAMPAGNE PETILLANT ERSHOVA L. RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
13805 fena strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS LOUISE-MARIE DE EL MENCEY LOCO BOSSIS Philippe et Marie-France FRA FERRER TAVIO Alfonso Emilio ESP
x
RCACS
13540 pes žíhaná MT 1 výborná RCACS A'VIGDORS REFLECT DE LA GLOIRE DE MES PARENTS KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
13623 fena žíhaná TO 2 výborná RCACS A'VIGDOR'S ROCHE D'ESPERANCE GORLOVA I. RUS KHOMASURIDZE R. RUS
13693 pes plavá TO 1 výborná RCACS IMMACULATE DE LA PARURE VOMERO Vincenzo ITA VAN RAAMSDONK Dimitry BEL
13728 fena plavá TO 2 výborná RCACS C'EST LA VIE VAN HET BULLENPARADIJS DE JONG Corina NLD DE JONG C. J. NLD
13753 pes strakoš MT 1 výborná RCACS CATON DE LA LUNA OSCURA FERRER TAVIO Alfonso Emilio ESP PRIETO Veronica / RODRIGUEZ Ruben ESP
13790 fena strakoš MT 1 výborná RCACS A'VIGDORS GARGAMELLE KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
x
Vítězové tříd
13581 pes žíhaná TCH 1 výborná GUERLAIN DE LA PARURE DZIKIEWICZ Joanna POL VAN RAAMSDONK Dimitry BEL
13540 pes žíhaná MT 1 výborná RCACS A'VIGDORS REFLECT DE LA GLOIRE DE MES PARENTS KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
13602 pes žíhaná TM 1 výborná SHEGIDOG CHARM CUCARACHA LEONOVA Natalia RUS SHILOVA RUS
13576 pes žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS RENUAR BURZHUA BRUNO FERUBKO Ludmila LVA FERUBKO Ludmila LVA
13648 fena žíhaná TCH 1 výborná HANNA VAN MARVERS FORTUNA VERMEULEN Marc / VRANCHEN Maria BEL VERMEULEN Marc / VRANCHEN M. BEL
13615 fena žíhaná MT 1 výborná EXCELLENZ V. MOEZEL'S OEVER BROERSMA-V. D. WEI Angelyc NLD BROERSMA-V. D. WEI Angelyc NLD
13652 fena žíhaná TM 1 výborná Nejlepší mladý DOGGY RIT JP TETE JUMEAU TAKATERU Asakura JPN TAKATERU Asakura JPN
13628 fena žíhaná TO 1 výborná CACS DASHIN DOM RASSVETNAJA ZWEZDA CHIRKST Darya RUS CHIRKST Darya RUS
13699 pes plavá TCH 1 výborná FRIEND DE LA PARURE VAN RAAMSDONK Dimitry BEL VAN RAAMSDONK Dimitri BEL
13554 pes plavá MT 1 výborná CACS WUM V.D. MESTREECHTENEERKES MEERTEN Jack / MEERTEN-DERKS Irene NLD MEERTEN-DERKS Irène NLD
13705 pes plavá TM 1 výborná Nejlepší mladý FIFTY-FIFTY DES P'TITS BOUT BOUL MORGAN Jennifer FRA MORGAN Jennifer FRA
13693 pes plavá TO 1 výborná RCACS IMMACULATE DE LA PARURE VOMERO Vincenzo ITA VAN RAAMSDONK Dimitry BEL
13737 fena plavá TCH 1 výborná BABYBULLS ULLA BJORNSEN Kari NOR BJORNSEN Kari NOR
13717 fena plavá MT 1 výborná ELBA DOUCE DES MERVEILLES DE TREMARD TURPIN Philippe FRA DRIFFORT Régis FRA
13743 fena plavá TM 1 výborná FOXY LADY DES LEGENDES CORSAIRES COLLET Mael FRA COLLET Mael FRA
13727 fena plavá TO 1 výborná CACS BUTSEFAL TERRI FOR PALEVYH BULDOGOV KOZHEVNIKOVA Elena RUS KOZHEVNIKOVA Elena RUS
13775 pes strakoš TCH 1 výborná DEIMOS DU BOIS DE SAINT-CYR PERRIN Sylvie FRA BERNARD Odile FRA
13753 pes strakoš MT 1 výborná RCACS CATON DE LA LUNA OSCURA FERRER TAVIO Alfonso Emilio ESP PRIETO Veronica / RODRIGUEZ Ruben ESP
13783 pes strakoš TM 1 výborná Nejlepší mladý FLAVIUS DU BOIS DE SAINT-CYR BERNARD Odile FRA BERNARD Odile FRA
13760 pes strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS A'VIGDORS CHAMPAGNE PETILLANT ERSHOVA L. RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
13808 fena strakoš TCH 1 výborná PCHELKA PSUMILA 100 POCIECH KALINSKA Béata POL CHABIK Ewa POL
13790 fena strakoš MT 1 výborná RCACS A'VIGDORS GARGAMELLE KOMISSAROVA Ekatarina RUS KHOMASURIDZE Revaz RUS
13816 fena strakoš TM 1 výborná FLORA DE LA VALLEE DE L'IROISE UGUEN Daniel FRA UGUEN Daniel FRA
13805 fena strakoš TO 1 výborná CACS LOUISE-MARIE DE EL MENCEY LOCO BOSSIS Philippe et Marie-France FRA FERRER TAVIO Alfonso Emilio ESP
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